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Name

Gudrun Sauter
Jasmin Nattrodt
Svenja Schmid
Anja Klein

Justine Rupp
Nicole Slomski
Annika Sejak
Yvonne Sauer
Birgit Wierz
Sabrina Bender
Nicole Charchour
Manuela Kammerer
Waltraud Huntzinger
Arifa Brendel
Selina Morsch
Sanja Mesinger
Melanie Kahl-Eck
Smilja Kraljevic
Melissa Dérner
Alexandra Wettstein
Saskia Oehmig
Sandra Wagner
Susanne Richter
Julia Tippl

Anna Bauder

Maria Bajusz
Bianca Fabian
Sonja Ehret

Petra Hetenyi
Silvija Crncic

Petra Deininger
Manuela Goldbach
Stefanie Rautenbusch
Ulrike Kramer
Claudia Baumert
Ulla Braun

Club

BW Sandhausen

SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
DKC SK Ubstadt

DKC Meckesheim

DKC 80 Eberbach

DSKC FA Leimen

BW Waldhof

DKC SK Ubstadt

DKC 80 Eberbach

SG BW/GH Plankstadt
SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
BW Waldhof

SKC Fidelitas Karlsruhe
SG BW/GH Plankstadt
BW Waldhof

DKC SK Ubstadt

SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
SKC Fidelitas Karlsruhe
DKC Meckesheim

BW Sandhausen

DKC Meckesheim

BW Waldhof

DKC 80 Eberbach

SG BW/GH Plankstadt
SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg
SKC Fidelitas Karlsruhe
SG Kaéfertal/Ladenburg
DSKC FA Leimen

SKC Fidelitas Karlsruhe
SG BW/GH Plankstadt
SG BW/GH Plankstadt
SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg
DSKC FA Leimen

BW Sandhausen

SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
DKC 80 Eberbach
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Spielercup Verbandsliga Frauen, 2018/19
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Gold

NP OOFRPMAMMONMNPPOOPFPOORFRPL WONNDNPRPRWOOGOWOWERAREPL,OAOFRLDNMMMOOOO®

Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
189
181
163
161
160
156
155
153
150
147
146
145
141
136
135
134
131
129
127
125
124
120
119
116
112
111
110
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
100

99



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

At

Maike NieR3ner
Bettina Braun

Erika Herbig

Monika Hanel
Claudia Schneider
Gabriele Rihle

Katja Bender

Nadine Kaiser

Anita Morsch

Bettina Kirschenhofer
Anja Heinicke

Tanja Fleck

Martine Mayer
Diana Seigerschmidt
Regina Rohner
Waltraud Heinemann
Saskia Kobel
Jessica Foos
Katharina Bockle
Melanie Schott

Karin Schott
Angelika Rupp

Mara Gauer

Elke Hibschenberger
Christina BeilRer
Christiane Manges
Diana Geschwill
Ursula Sawusch
Alexandra Heil3

Nina Demuth

Teresa Kramer-Mittmesser

Kira Niel3ner

Ute Wagner

Bianca Lenhard-Burkart
Marion Barner

Nicole Jeckstadt

Ria Fe Stadtmiller

DSKC FA Leimen

SKC Fidelitas Karlsruhe
DSKC FA Leimen

SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg
DSKC FA Leimen

SG BW/GH Plankstadt
BW Sandhausen

DKC SK Ubstadt

BW Waldhof

DKC Meckesheim

DKC SK Ubstadt

SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg
SKC Fidelitas Karlsruhe
SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
BW Sandhausen

DKC 80 Eberbach

SG Kaéfertal/Ladenburg
SG BW/GH Plankstadt
DKC SK Ubstadt

DKC Meckesheim

DKC Meckesheim

DKC 80 Eberbach

SG Kaéfertal/Ladenburg
BW Sandhausen

SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
SG Kéfertal/Ladenburg
SG BW/GH Plankstadt
DKC Meckesheim

BW Sandhausen

BW Sandhausen

DKC Meckesheim
DSKC FA Leimen

BW Waldhof

SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
SKC Fidelitas Karlsruhe
SG BW/GH Plankstadt
DKC SK Ubstadt
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Sandra Demirci
Heide Gorner

Martina Baumstark-Ehrfeld

Sonja Strempel
Jennifer Sommer
Jennifer Bay
Nicoletta Mall
Semra Jung
Bettina Eppinger
Brigitte BeilRer
Beatrice Pongrac
Gabi Gastrop
Marianne Oehmig
Gertrud Sauer
Regina Gluck
Erika Pawlik

DKC 80 Eberbach

SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
BW Waldhof

DSKC FA Leimen

DSKC FA Leimen

SG BW/GH Plankstadt
DKC SK Ubstadt

DKC 80 Eberbach

DKC SK Ubstadt

SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
BW Waldhof

SG GH/GW Pfaffengrund
DKC Meckesheim

DKC SK Ubstadt

DSKC FA Leimen

SKC Fidelitas Karlsruhe
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